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DSM CORPORATE GAMES DIV 2-4-5 - 6/9/2025
6/9/2025

Meet Program

Event  36   Women Long Jump 19-29 Division

AgeName FinalsTeam PlacePos Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals

D2-LcsFerris, Rachel  26 ________________________1

D2-Palmer GroupKooker, Taylor  27 ________________________2

D2-F&GPaul, Genesis  24 ________________________3

D2-Palmer GroupStenroos, Morgen  27 ________________________4

D2-LcsWormly, Grace  26 ________________________5

Flight   2 of  3   Finals

D4-Ernst & YoungDavidson, Grace  22 ________________________1

D4-Bhe RenewablesHaack, Jocelyn  24 ________________________2

D4-Ernst & YoungKnight, Jaycee  22 ________________________3

D4-R&R Realty GroupMcFarlin, Keely  25 ________________________4

D4-HousbyPaulson, Madison  27 ________________________5

D4-Musco Sports Lighting - DsmShull, Anni  24 ________________________6

D4-R&R Realty GroupYates, Darica  29 ________________________7

Flight   3 of  3   Finals

D5-Iowa Soybean AssociationJordan, Mickayla  24 ________________________1

D5-ZirousMcKee, Brooke  23 ________________________2

D5-ZirousSchaaf, Clara  25 ________________________3

D5-DeloitteSchlerman, Mickayla  21 ________________________4

D5-Iowa Soybean AssociationWhitney, Paige  28 ________________________5
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DSM CORPORATE GAMES DIV 2-4-5 - 6/9/2025
6/9/2025

Meet Program

Event  37   Women Long Jump 30-39 Division

AgeName FinalsTeam PlacePos Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals

D2-LcsKenny, Katie  35 ________________________1

D2-Palmer GroupKramer, Abi  30 ________________________2

D2-Ita GroupLinkenhoker, Ellen  36 ________________________3

Flight   2 of  3   Finals

D4-R&R Realty GroupAyers, Nicole  35 ________________________1

D4-R&R Realty GroupLandini, Stephanie  32 ________________________2

D4-HousbyLewis, Amanda  37 ________________________3

D4-ClaimDocSchaefer, Chelsea  33 ________________________4

D4-Musco Sports Lighting - DsmSegebart, Elyse  36 ________________________5

Flight   3 of  3   Finals

D5-VizyPayDenman-Gray, Shelbie  30 ________________________1

D5-Iowa Soybean AssociationHall, Katie  39 ________________________2

D5-Foster GroupHeard, Brittany  37 ________________________3

D5-DeloitteMapes, Lisa  37 ________________________4

D5-Foster GroupPoell, Lauren  31 ________________________5

D5-VizyPaySay, Megan  32 ________________________6

D5-Iowa Soybean AssociationSchmitz, Kailah  34 ________________________7
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DSM CORPORATE GAMES DIV 2-4-5 - 6/9/2025
6/9/2025

Meet Program

Event  38   Women Long Jump 40-49 Division

AgeName FinalsTeam PlacePos Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals

D2-Palmer GroupCulver, Megan  43 ________________________1

D2-Ita GroupJackson, Angie  49 ________________________2

Flight   2 of  3   Finals

D4-Ernst & YoungDeMarais, Heidi  40 ________________________1

D4-Ernst & YoungEmmert, Lindsey  40 ________________________2

D4-R&R Realty GroupLivingston, Jenny  44 ________________________3

D4-R&R Realty GroupOlberding, Aimee  44 ________________________4

D4-Bhe RenewablesWilliams, Kristina  42 ________________________5

Flight   3 of  3   Finals

D5-ZirousHipwell, Jenni  40 ________________________1

D5-Iowa Soybean AssociationSchechinger, Brianna  40 ________________________2

D5-ZirousTell, Megan  42 ________________________3

D5-Iowa Soybean AssociationWailes, Brittany  45 ________________________4
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DSM CORPORATE GAMES DIV 2-4-5 - 6/9/2025
6/9/2025

Meet Program

Event  39   Women Long Jump 50-59 Division

AgeName FinalsTeam PlacePos Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals

D2-Palmer GroupBaker, Rhonda  57 ________________________1

Flight   2 of  3   Finals

D4-R&R Realty GroupPost, Karey  51 ________________________1

D4-R&R Realty GroupSinnard, Kara  52 ________________________2

Flight   3 of  3   Finals

D5-ZirousHarken, Lori  56 ________________________1

D5-Iowa Soybean AssociationLong, Karen  57 ________________________2

D5-Iowa Soybean AssociationVivanh, Tifani  54 ________________________3
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DSM CORPORATE GAMES DIV 2-4-5 - 6/9/2025
6/9/2025

Meet Program

Event  40   Women Long Jump 60+ Division

AgeName FinalsTeam PlacePos Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

D2-Palmer GroupJohnson, Lee  64 ________________________1
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DSM CORPORATE GAMES DIV 2-4-5 - 6/9/2025
6/9/2025

Meet Program

Event  41   Men Long Jump 19-29 Division

AgeName FinalsTeam PlacePos Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals

D2-Ruan TransportationAllen, Andrew  28 ________________________2

D4-Musco Sports Lighting - DsmAllsup, Blake  26 ________________________3

D2-F&GBriggs, Carter  24 ________________________4

D2-Dee Zee Inc.Davis, Grant  27 ________________________5

D2-Dee Zee Inc.DeMean, Dylan  21 ________________________6

D2-LcsKohl, Logan  26 ________________________7

D2-LcsLastro, Renato  26 ________________________8

Flight   2 of  3   Finals

D4-Ernst & YoungBrinning, Austin  23 ________________________1

D4-Musco Sports Lighting - DsmDavis, Carter  22 ________________________2

D4-Modus EngineEpp, Ryan  24 ________________________3

D4-Modus EngineJordan, David  27 ________________________4

D4-ClaimDocMohammed, Yasin  24 ________________________5

D4-R&R Realty GroupRupprecht, Colton  28 ________________________6

D4-R&R Realty GroupRupprecht, Drake  25 ________________________7

D4-Ernst & YoungSeverson, Adam  24 ________________________8

D4-ClaimDocStaska, Cole  21 ________________________9

D4-HousbyWhite, Sam  21 ________________________10
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DSM CORPORATE GAMES DIV 2-4-5 - 6/9/2025
6/9/2025

Meet Program

Flight   3 of  3   Finals...(Event  41   Men Long Jump 19-29 Division)

D5-DeloitteAddae, Delvin  29 ________________________1

D5-Iowa Soybean AssociationBuseman, Alex  25 ________________________2

D5-Iowa Soybean AssociationCollins, Tom  22 ________________________3

D5-DeloitteHasselmann, Bryce  25 ________________________4

D5-ZirousMcDermott, Luke  29 ________________________5

D5-Northwest BankNemmers, Jackson  20 ________________________6

D5-ZirousSebahar, Jack  23 ________________________7

D5-Foster GroupShowalter, Jace  21 ________________________8

D5-Northwest BankSlagter, Noah  24 ________________________9

D5-Foster GroupVarvaris, Niko  26 ________________________10
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DSM CORPORATE GAMES DIV 2-4-5 - 6/9/2025
6/9/2025

Meet Program

Event  42   Men Long Jump 30-39 Division

AgeName FinalsTeam PlacePos Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals

D2-LcsChristensen, Bryon  30 ________________________1

D2-Palmer GroupDougherty, Jordan  36 ________________________2

D2-Dee Zee Inc.Horner, Brady  32 ________________________3

D2-LcsHovey, Tyler  30 ________________________4

D2-Palmer GroupMcIlravy, Bryce  30 ________________________5

D2-Ruan TransportationSamudrala, Vijay  38 ________________________6

Flight   2 of  3   Finals

D4-HousbyDavey, Brennan  32 ________________________1

D4-R&R Realty GroupEdwards, Trevor  33 ________________________2

D4-Modus EngineFiala, Kyle  31 ________________________3

D4-Musco Sports Lighting - DsmHerrera, Jansel  30 ________________________4

D4-YMCA of Greater Des MoinesLehman, Dallas  35 ________________________5

D4-Ernst & YoungNass, Tim  31 ________________________6

D4-R&R Realty GroupRupprecht, Conner  30 ________________________7

D4-Musco Sports Lighting - DsmShearer, Kyle  34 ________________________8

Flight   3 of  3   Finals

D5-DeloitteDonaldson, Clint  31 ________________________1

D5-Foster GroupJackson, Garrett  31 ________________________2

D5-ZirousKarasch, Nate  38 ________________________3

D5-Iowa Soybean AssociationKuboushek, Easton  33 ________________________4

D5-DeloitteSeuferer, Grant  33 ________________________5

D5-Iowa Soybean AssociationWebb, Brock  33 ________________________6

D5-VizyPayXaisongkham, BG  32 ________________________7
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DSM CORPORATE GAMES DIV 2-4-5 - 6/9/2025
6/9/2025

Meet Program

Event  43   Men Long Jump 40-49 Division

AgeName FinalsTeam PlacePos Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals

D2-Palmer GroupBroshar, Kyle  41 ________________________1

D2-Ita GroupLeto, Anthony  43 ________________________2

D2-Ruan TransportationVan Polen, Bob  41 ________________________3

D2-Palmer GroupWeir, Chad  46 ________________________4

Flight   2 of  3   Finals

D4-R&R Realty GroupKoehler, Nick  45 ________________________1

D4-R&R Realty GroupNaleway, Craig  48 ________________________2

D4-Atlantic Coca Cola BottlingVarner, Greg  43 ________________________3

D4-Musco Sports Lighting - DsmWebster, Stephen  42 ________________________4

Flight   3 of  3   Finals

D5-Iowa Soybean AssociationKiel, Adam  47 ________________________1

D5-Iowa Soybean AssociationKimberly, Grant  49 ________________________2

D5-ZirousWenz, Luke  41 ________________________3
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DSM CORPORATE GAMES DIV 2-4-5 - 6/9/2025
6/9/2025

Meet Program

Event  44   Men Long Jump 50-59 Division

AgeName FinalsTeam PlacePos Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals

D2-LcsBird, Chris  52 ________________________1

D2-Palmer GroupHennessey, Jason  51 ________________________2

Flight   2 of  3   Finals

D4-R&R Realty GroupBoblenz, Steve  50 ________________________1

D4-Bhe RenewablesClark, John  59 ________________________2

D4-ClaimDocKrambeck, Ben  50 ________________________3

D4-Modus EngineLesher, Roger  53 ________________________4

D4-R&R Realty GroupRodman, Kevin  50 ________________________5

Flight   3 of  3   Finals

D5-ZirousClark, Brett  55 ________________________1

D5-Iowa Soybean AssociationKurth, David  53 ________________________2

D5-Iowa Soybean AssociationPutze, Aaron  54 ________________________3
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DSM CORPORATE GAMES DIV 2-4-5 - 6/9/2025
6/9/2025

Meet Program

Event  45   Men Long Jump 60+ Division

AgeName FinalsTeam PlacePos Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals

D2-Ruan TransportationSchaal, Steven  60 ________________________1

Flight   2 of  3   Finals

D4-R&R Realty GroupPrice, Joe  61 ________________________1

Flight   3 of  3   Finals

D5-Iowa Soybean AssociationMay, Steve  65 ________________________1

D5-Iowa Soybean AssociationPratt, Larry  63 ________________________2
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DSM CORPORATE GAMES DIV 2-4-5 - 6/9/2025
6/9/2025

Meet Program

Event  46   Men Shot Put 19-29 Division

AgeName FinalsTeam PlacePos Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals

D2-Dee Zee Inc.Gallagher, Austin  28 ________________________1

D2-Dee Zee Inc.Huntrods, Blake  20 ________________________2

D2-LcsKohl, Logan  26 ________________________3

D2-LcsMorales, Juan  27 ________________________4

D2-Palmer GroupSnyder, T.J.  26 ________________________5

Flight   2 of  3   Finals

D4-ClaimDocArndt, Zach  27 ________________________1

D4-Musco Sports Lighting - DsmBardwell, Noah  27 ________________________2

D4-Ernst & YoungBrinning, Austin  23 ________________________3

D4-Ernst & YoungBurleson, Dan  26 ________________________4

D4-Heartland Co-Op | Usa GroupHeintz, Brandt  26 ________________________5

D4-Musco Sports Lighting - DsmKimara, Elvis  25 ________________________6

D4-R&R Realty GroupKyle, CJ  27 ________________________7

D4-R&R Realty GroupLittlefield, Cade  20 ________________________8

D4-ClaimDocMohammed, Yasin  24 ________________________9

D4-HousbySiefken, Niles  24 ________________________10

D4-Modus EngineSuskin, Mark  20 ________________________11

D4-Modus EngineTownsend, Joe  27 ________________________12
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DSM CORPORATE GAMES DIV 2-4-5 - 6/9/2025
6/9/2025

Meet Program

Flight   3 of  3   Finals...(Event  46   Men Shot Put 19-29 Division)

D5-Foster GroupButler, Dane  26 ________________________1

D5-Iowa Soybean AssociationCollins, Tom  22 ________________________2

D5-HR GreenKennedy, Jake  29 ________________________3

D5-Northwest BankKiepe, Marty  29 ________________________4

D5-DeloitteMacDonald, Kyle  27 ________________________5

D5-ZirousMcDermott, Luke  29 ________________________6

D5-ZirousSkaar, Sam  22 ________________________7

D5-Iowa Soybean AssociationTerwilliger, Owen  25 ________________________8

D5-DeloitteThang, San  23 ________________________9

D5-Foster GroupVarvaris, Niko  26 ________________________10
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DSM CORPORATE GAMES DIV 2-4-5 - 6/9/2025
6/9/2025

Meet Program

Event  47   Men Shot Put 30-39 Division

AgeName FinalsTeam PlacePos Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals

D2-LcsCarter, Josiah  38 ________________________1

D2-Palmer GroupDougherty, Jordan  36 ________________________2

D2-Palmer GroupDudley, Paul  35 ________________________3

D2-LcsEllingson, Greg  34 ________________________4

D2-Dee Zee Inc.Kirk, Caleb  31 ________________________5

D2-Dee Zee Inc.Roberts, Brandon  32 ________________________6

Flight   2 of  3   Finals

D4-Musco Sports Lighting - DsmAlley, Ryan  39 ________________________1

D4-ClaimDocApland, Samuel  32 ________________________2

D4-Bhe RenewablesDougherty, William  30 ________________________3

D4-R&R Realty GroupEdwards, Trevor  33 ________________________4

D4-Modus EngineFiala, Kyle  31 ________________________5

D4-Musco Sports Lighting - DsmGookin, John  37 ________________________6

D4-YMCA of Greater Des MoinesLehman, Dallas  35 ________________________7

D4-Ernst & YoungNass, Tim  31 ________________________8

D4-R&R Realty GroupRupprecht, Conner  30 ________________________9

D4-Ernst & YoungUllrich, Robb  39 ________________________10

D4-Modus EngineVander Helm, Adam  33 ________________________11

D4-Bhe RenewablesWalther, Cody  38 ________________________12

D4-ClaimDocWarren, Jay  38 ________________________13

Flight   3 of  3   Finals

D5-Foster GroupJackson, Garrett  31 ________________________1

D5-ZirousKarasch, Nate  38 ________________________2

D5-Iowa Soybean AssociationKuboushek, Easton  33 ________________________3

D5-DeloitteSeuferer, Grant  33 ________________________4

D5-Iowa Soybean AssociationWebb, Brock  33 ________________________5
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DSM CORPORATE GAMES DIV 2-4-5 - 6/9/2025
6/9/2025

Meet Program

Event  48   Men Shot Put 40-49 Division

AgeName FinalsTeam PlacePos Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals

D2-Ita GroupHoffmann, Eric  45 ________________________1

D2-Dee Zee Inc.Johnson, Austin  41 ________________________2

D2-Dee Zee Inc.King, Mike  44 ________________________3

D2-Ita GroupLeto, Anthony  43 ________________________4

D2-Palmer GroupLeto, Dave  48 ________________________5

D2-Palmer GroupWeir, Chad  46 ________________________6

Flight   2 of  3   Finals

D4-Musco Sports Lighting - DsmHaigh, Chris  40 ________________________1

D4-R&R Realty GroupKoehler, Nick  45 ________________________2

D4-HousbyModlin, Jared  40 ________________________3

D4-R&R Realty GroupNaleway, Craig  48 ________________________4

D4-Modus EngineNielsen, Josh  46 ________________________5

D4-Musco Sports Lighting - DsmVogel, Jason  46 ________________________6

Flight   3 of  3   Finals

D5-Iowa Soybean AssociationKimberly, Grant  49 ________________________1

D5-Iowa Soybean AssociationMcClure, Joe  48 ________________________2

D5-ZirousWenz, Luke  41 ________________________3



All-American Timing, LLC - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  Page 16

DSM CORPORATE GAMES DIV 2-4-5 - 6/9/2025
6/9/2025

Meet Program

Event  49   Men Shot Put 50-59 Division

AgeName FinalsTeam PlacePos Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals

D2-LcsBird, Chris  52 ________________________1

D2-Palmer GroupBringle, Mike  52 ________________________2

D2-EquiTrust LiBumgardner, Eric  52 ________________________3

D2-Dee Zee Inc.Esqueda, Andrew  53 ________________________4

D2-Palmer GroupHennessey, Jason  51 ________________________5

Flight   2 of  3   Finals

D4-R&R Realty GroupBoblenz, Steve  50 ________________________1

D4-Musco Sports Lighting - DsmJankowski, Kevin  58 ________________________2

D4-ClaimDocKrambeck, Ben  50 ________________________3

D4-Modus EngineLesher, Roger  53 ________________________4

D4-R&R Realty GroupRodman, Kevin  50 ________________________5

Flight   3 of  3   Finals

D5-ZirousClark, Brett  55 ________________________1

D5-Northwest BankKlaas, Brian  50 ________________________2

D5-Iowa Soybean AssociationKurth, David  53 ________________________3

D5-Iowa Soybean AssociationPutze, Aaron  54 ________________________4
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DSM CORPORATE GAMES DIV 2-4-5 - 6/9/2025
6/9/2025

Meet Program

Event  50   Men Shot Put 60+ Division

AgeName FinalsTeam PlacePos Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals

D4-Musco Sports Lighting - DsmBuckley, John  66 ________________________1

D4-Musco Sports Lighting - DsmMinar, Dean  69 ________________________2

D4-R&R Realty GroupPrice, Joe  61 ________________________3

Flight   2 of  2   Finals

D5-Iowa Soybean AssociationMcGinnis, Stephen  62 ________________________1

D5-Iowa Soybean AssociationPratt, Larry  63 ________________________2
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DSM CORPORATE GAMES DIV 2-4-5 - 6/9/2025
6/9/2025

Meet Program

Event  51   Women Shot Put 19-29 Division

AgeName FinalsTeam PlacePos Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals

D2-LcsAckerman, Grace  22 ________________________1

D2-Dee Zee Inc.Danda, Lahari  25 ________________________2

D2-Ita GroupKennedy, Mariah  29 ________________________3

D2-Palmer GroupKooker, Taylor  27 ________________________4

D2-LcsMurtha, Emily  29 ________________________5

D2-Palmer GroupStenroos, Morgen  27 ________________________6

Flight   2 of  3   Finals

D4-R&R Realty GroupGeise, Madison  21 ________________________1

D4-ClaimDocGines, Jaz  20 ________________________2

D4-Ernst & YoungLenz, Kayla  25 ________________________3

D4-Ernst & YoungMead, Taylor  22 ________________________4

D4-Musco Sports Lighting - DsmShull, Anni  24 ________________________5

D4-Musco Sports Lighting - DsmSingh, Eva  20 ________________________6

D4-Modus EngineThompson, Cassie  25 ________________________7

D4-R&R Realty GroupYates, Darica  29 ________________________8

D4-HousbyPaulson, Madison  27 ________________________9

Flight   3 of  3   Finals

D5-DeloitteGrubb, Marla  25 ________________________1

D5-Northwest BankHeisterkamp, Mariah  25 ________________________2

D5-Iowa Soybean AssociationHunziker, Kerigan  28 ________________________3

D5-DeloitteMeyer, Emily  24 ________________________4

D5-ZirousRighi, Sydney  25 ________________________5

D5-Northwest BankRoberts, Hayley  29 ________________________6

D5-Iowa Soybean AssociationRoberts, Rosalie  25 ________________________7

D5-ZirousSchaaf, Clara  25 ________________________8
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DSM CORPORATE GAMES DIV 2-4-5 - 6/9/2025
6/9/2025

Meet Program

Event  52   Women Shot Put 30-39 Division

AgeName FinalsTeam PlacePos Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals

D2-LcsGibson, Chelsey  33 ________________________1

D2-LcsGlynn, Tina  35 ________________________2

D2-Palmer GroupHawkins, Tamara  34 ________________________3

D2-Ita GroupLinkenhoker, Ellen  36 ________________________4

D2-Ruan TransportationLocke, Kiah  30 ________________________5

D2-Palmer GroupMeyer, Deidra  37 ________________________6

Flight   2 of  3   Finals

D4-ClaimDocHeggen, Katie  33 ________________________1

D4-R&R Realty GroupLandini, Stephanie  32 ________________________2

D4-HousbyLewis, Amanda  37 ________________________3

D4-ClaimDocMorris, Shawnna  34 ________________________4

D4-Musco Sports Lighting - DsmSegebart, Elyse  36 ________________________5

D4-R&R Realty GroupWall, McKenzie  33 ________________________6

Flight   3 of  3   Finals

D5-VizyPayDenman-Gray, Shelbie  30 ________________________1

D5-Iowa Soybean AssociationHall, Katie  39 ________________________2

D5-Foster GroupHeard, Brittany  37 ________________________3

D5-DeloitteMapes, Lisa  37 ________________________4

D5-Foster GroupPoell, Lauren  31 ________________________5

D5-Source AlliesRobbins, Melissa  32 ________________________6

D5-Iowa Soybean AssociationSchmitz, Kailah  34 ________________________7
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DSM CORPORATE GAMES DIV 2-4-5 - 6/9/2025
6/9/2025

Meet Program

Event  53   Women Shot Put 40-49 Division

AgeName FinalsTeam PlacePos Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals

D2-Palmer GroupCulver, Megan  43 ________________________1

D2-Ita GroupJackson, Angie  49 ________________________2

Flight   2 of  3   Finals

D4-Ernst & YoungDeMarais, Heidi  40 ________________________1

D4-Ernst & YoungEmmert, Lindsey  40 ________________________2

D4-R&R Realty GroupLivingston, Jenny  44 ________________________3

D4-Des Moines MLorsch, Rebecca  46 ________________________4

D4-R&R Realty GroupOlberding, Aimee  44 ________________________5

D4-Bhe RenewablesWilliams, Kristina  42 ________________________6

Flight   3 of  3   Finals

D5-HR GreenBurkhart, Emily  42 ________________________1

D5-ZirousHipwell, Jenni  40 ________________________2

D5-Iowa Soybean AssociationSchechinger, Brianna  40 ________________________3

D5-ZirousTell, Megan  42 ________________________4

D5-Iowa Soybean AssociationWailes, Brittany  45 ________________________5
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DSM CORPORATE GAMES DIV 2-4-5 - 6/9/2025
6/9/2025

Meet Program

Event  54   Women Shot Put 50-59 Division

AgeName FinalsTeam PlacePos Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals

D2-Palmer GroupBaker, Rhonda  57 ________________________1

D2-LcsStofferahn, Patricia  59 ________________________2

Flight   2 of  3   Finals

D4-R&R Realty GroupGaskill, Tiffiny  50 ________________________1

D4-R&R Realty GroupPost, Karey  51 ________________________2

Flight   3 of  3   Finals

D5-ZirousHarken, Lori  56 ________________________1

D5-Iowa Soybean AssociationLong, Karen  57 ________________________2

D5-Iowa Soybean AssociationThornton, Jessica  52 ________________________3
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DSM CORPORATE GAMES DIV 2-4-5 - 6/9/2025
6/9/2025

Meet Program

Event  55   Women Shot Put 60+ Division

AgeName FinalsTeam PlacePos Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

D2-Palmer GroupJohnson, Lee  64 ________________________1


